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Doppel-KO-System für 13 Teilnehmer / C Deutscher Judo-Bund DVMM U17w 2009
13.12.09

5

6

10

7

9

TB Weiden / PTSV Hof

1

2

3

4

TB Weiden / PTSV Hof

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

VfK "Bau" Rostock

----------------------

München
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

VfK "Bau" Rostock

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6:1 (55:10)

VfL Sindelfingen

1:6 (10:52)

TSV Großhadern

2:4 (20:30)

TB Weiden / PTSV Hof

16

15
JSV Speyer

HT16

VfL Sindelfingen

----------------------

2:5 (20:47)

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

Frauen U17

Bayer 04 Leverkusen / NW

TSV Großhadern / BY

TB Weiden/PTSV Hof  / BY

Vict. Lauenau/MTV Vorsfelde / NS

JC Leipzig / SN
VfL Sindelfingen / WÜ

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6:1 (57:5)

SU Witten-Annen

Kim Chi Wiesbaden

TSV Großhadern

JC Leipzig

8!!!

11

12

13

14

JC Leipzig

HT16

Kodokan Erfurt

SU Witten-Annen

Kim Chi Wiesbaden

2:5 (20:50)

VfK "Bau" Rostock

Kodokan Erfurt

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

3:2 (30:20)

TSV Großhadern

4:3 (35:30)

JC Leipzig

3:3 (30:25)

Kim Chi Wiesbaden

6:1 (60:10)

0:7 (0:70)

BC Randori

Kim Chi Wiesbaden

HT16

3:4 (27:40)

VfL Sindelfingen

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

----------------------

SU Witten-Annen

3:4 (30:40)

TSV Großhadern

3:4 (30:40)

BC Randori

Hu 12/2009

TB Weiden / PTSV Hof

VfL Sindelfingen

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

2:5 (20:50)

JSV Speyer

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

JC Leipzig

Kodokan Erfurt

----------------------

----------------------

JSV Speyer

----------------------
20

19

17

18

TB Weiden / PTSV Hof

1:6 (10:57)

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

4:3 (32:30)

1:6 (10:50)

Victoria Lauenau / MTV Vorsfelde

2:5 (17:50)

21

JC Leipzig

4:3 (40:30)

SU Witten-Annen

3:4 (30:40) n.St.

Kim Chi Wiesbaden / HE

SU Witten-Annen / NW


